THE DATASHEET OF
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Ultralow Noise,
Dual-Axis MEMS Gyroscope
Data Sheet ADXRS290
FEATURES
MEMS pitch and roll rate gyroscope

(CE-18-2)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADXRS290BCEZ −25°C to +85°C 18-Terminal Chip Array Small Outline No Lead Cavity [LGA_CAV] CE-18-2
ADXRS290BCEZ-RL −25°C to +85°C 18-Terminal Chip Array Small Outline No Lead Cavity [LGA_CAV] CE-18-2
ADXRS290BCEZ-RL7 −25°C to +85°C 18-Terminal Chip Array Small Outline No Lead Cavity [LGA_CAV] CE-18-2
EVAL-ADXRS290Z  Breakout Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-M  Analog Devices Inertial Sensor Evaluation System, which includes a
socket version of the satellite (ADXRS290-S) board
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-S  ADXRS290 Satellite, Standalone Socket Version
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-M2  Analog Devices Inertial Sensor Evaluation System, which includes a
soldered version of the satellite (ADXRS290-S2) board
EVAL-ADXRS290Z-S2  ADXRS290 Satellite, Standalone Soldered Version
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.